Commerce &

Insurance

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND INSURANCE
BURIAL SERVICES SECTION

DAVY CROCKETT TOWER

500 JAMES ROBERTSON PARKWAY
NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37243-1145
PHONE (615) 741-5062 FAX (615) 532-1903
Website: http://funeral.tn.gov

CEMETERY FEES

New Registration
Change of Ownership
Renewal of Registration

Cemeteries with Improvement Care Trust
Fund(s) less than $200,000.00

Cemeteries with Improvement Care Trust
Fund(s) of $200,000.00 or greater

Additional fee for each month (or fraction
thereof) after Expiration

Reinstatement

Improvement Care Report Late Fee (for each
month or fraction thereof that the report is late)

Merchandise & Services Report Late Fee (for each
month or fraction thereof that the report is late)

Database Update
Duplicate Registration Certificate

Examination Fee

Updated 03/2018

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$3,500.00

$100.00

$100.00
$60.00
$60.00

$500.00 per day/per auditor


http://funeral.tn.gov/

